Jeffrey C. Fogg, Contracting Office

(0’((/ Jelhrey/R. erc

1 IAAND. Mo oF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT V6041/M0013 1 1
2. ORDER NO. . REQUISITION NO. 4. SOUCTTATION 8O
rREs—14—0243
§. EFPECTIVE DATE _AWARD DATE T. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE -
04/01/2014 r04/01/2014 09/01/2010 TO 08/31/2015%
8. SERVICING ADBNCY ».DELVIR TO I
IDAHO MATIONAL LABORATORY INL PETER APPIGNANI
AIC: US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
DUNS: +4¢ OFFICE OF NUCILEAR REGULATORY RESEARCH
US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
1855 FREEMONT AVENUE MS CSB C5 A24
IDAHO FALLS ID 83415-1222 ROCKVILLE MD 20852
pOC Laurie Peterson
eemonewo. 208-526-5446
10. REQUESTING AGENCY 1. INVOICE OFFICE
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
;5;51 o ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMTSSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
IONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP Q3-E17A
1155% ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILIF. MD 20852-2738 ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738
Poc Jeffrey R. Mitchell
TRLEPHONE MO
11, WEUNG OFFICE 12 LRGISLATIVE AUTHORITY
US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MATL, STOP 3¥FN-(5-C64MP
ATTN ARACELIS PHRFZ~ORTIZ . poacTD o
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 S PRSRSTIE
PWR SPAR MODEL PEER REVIFEN COMMENT RESOLUTION
1. ACCOUNTRIG OATA
2014-X0200-FEEBASED-60-601)002~11~6-213-V6041~253D
w. ». ™ . n >3
1Y NO. SUPPLIESSERVICES QUANTITY  RuNIT UNITPRICE AMOUNT
V6041
Mester IAA: N/A
The purpose of this modification is to provide
incremental funding in the amount of $50,000.00
thereby increasing the obligated amount from
$816,178,.00 to 8866,178.00. All other terms and
conditions of this agreement remain unchanged.
Total Ceiling: $984,500.00 (Unchanged)
Total Obligated Amount: $866,178.00 (Changed)
pariod of Porformance: 9/01/2010 - 8/31/2015
{Unchanged)
29, PAYMENT PROVIBONS . TOTAL AMOUNT
550 000.00
20a. REPRESENTATIVE (BERVICING) ' zuu AENT REE Esaﬂ}?mmn
- %L il j/f/jm/
. wAMEMOTNE [ T e Tind OFFICER

TEMPLATE - ADMOO!

SUNSI REVlEW COMPLETE o 1 6 20w

EZ bor,
BT )

Aed



